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Agius Jesmond General / /

Agius Joseph C. General 79803343 joseph.c.agius@go.com.mt

Attard Christopher General 99200300 attard.kris@yahoo.com

Aquilina Kenneth General / /

Aquilina Martin P. General / /

Armani Osward General 79486939 ozzyarmani@gmail.com

Azzopardi Alex General / /

Azzopardi Charles General
99422380

79422380

21447097

absolutehealthandsafety@gmail.com

Azzopardi John General / /

Azzopardi Stanley General / /

Barbara Raymond General / /

Bezzina Anthony Frank General 79706251 sunsetcove06@hotmail.com

Bondin Gordon General
21443954

99899834

gordon.bondin@hsc.com.mt  

gordon.bondin@gmail.com
Bonello Connie General / /

Bonello Owen General 99821075 owen.bonello@gmail.com

Bonnici Micheal General / /

Borg Anthony General / /

Borg Joseph General 79270062 jborg@jphealthandsafety.com

Borg Mario General / /

Borg Sylvan General / /

Bugeja Alfred General / /

Bugeja Marfred General / /

Buhagiar Joseph General
79497022

21498532
info@designsolutions.com.mt

Burgess Graham General / /

Busuttil Aldo General 99441669 info@ame.com.mt

Busuttil Henriette General / /

Cachia Lawrence V. General / /

Cachia Philip General / /

Calleja Christino General / /

Calleja Pierre General
21495781

79394839
pierre.calleja@ame.com.mt

Callus Jonathan General / /

Camilleri Edwin General / /

Camilleri Joseph General 79522527 joseph_camilleri@onvol.net

Camilleri Mario General
21495781

99454586
mario.camilleri@ame.com.mt

Caruana Putzulu Marco General 79538021
mpc@maltanet.net 

info@mpcmalta.com

Cassar Roderick General
27447906

99072111
rcas82@gmail.com

Cauchi Charlene General / /

Coleiro Louis General / /

Collison Jane General / /

Darmanin Aldo General / /

Darmanin George Steve General 99437718 gsdarmanin@ihs.com.mt

Debon Jonathan General / /

Debono Nicholas General
99874581

99880059

21807092

abdsafety@gmail.com

Debono Nicolette General 79092467 info@conservmalta.com

DeGiovanni Gaston General / /

Delia James General
79014723

77014723

jdelia.ohs@gmail.com 

ohs.jmd@gmail.com
Dimech Adrian General 77872441 adriandimech1978@gmail.com

Ebejer Dieter C. General / /

Ebejer Emmanuel General / /
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Ebejer George General / /

Fabri Simon General / /

Farrugia Claude General
79826530

21419120
cfarrugia@resolveconsulting.com.mt

Farrugia Joseph General / /

Farrugia Maria Stella 

k/a Maris
General

21412987

99842236
mbfco@maltanet.net

Farrugia Martin General / /

Galea Victor General / /

Gauci Joanna General / /

Gauci Mary General 79259083 gauci_mary@hotmail.com

Gili Joseph General 79892424 ohs.cons@gmail.com

Grech Mario General / /

Grech Mark General / /

Grima Paul General 79449827 pgrima@jphealthandsafety.com

Hudson Chris General
21311966

99207519
chudson@ihs.com.mt

Hudson Shaun General / /

Lia Alfred General / /

Magri Joseph General / /

Magro Charlie General / /

Magro Manuel General
21465896

79618111
magro.manuel@gmail.com

Micallef Arthemese General 79936427 arthemese@gmail.com

Micallef Darren General 79475037 dgmica@gmail.com

Micallef Mario General / /

Micallef Peter General 99473749 info@pmsafety.com.mt

Micallef Valhmor General / /

Mizzi James A. General / /

Mizzi Philip General / /

Muscat Andrè General / /

Pizzuto Anton General / /

Pizzuto Monica General / /

Powney William General / /

Pulis Ivan General 79267926 info@armorconsultants.com

Saliba Joe General / /

Salomone Stefan General / /

Sammut Joseph General / /

Sammut David General / /

Satariano Roger General 21632730 rogcharl@maltanet.net

Scerri Etienne General / /

Scerri Kenneth General / /

Scicluna Kenneth General / /

Spiteri Anthony General / /

Spiteri Michael General
99444943

79412741
michael.spiteri@ame.com.mt

Stanicic Etienne General / /

Tanti Denis General / /

Treeby Steven General
21378180

79321384
steven@ensure.com.mt

Vella Edmond General 99994816 edmond@shield.com.mt

Zammit Joseph General / /

Zarb Jeffrey General / /
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